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Mannschaftswertung: 
1. Waldeslust Lappach 358.1 

Punkte 

Oliver Braun 0,714 99 5,7 98 41,9 6.7 Punkte 

Franz Pilz 0,714 94 12,6 98 112,3 18.6 Punkte 

Karl-Heinz Landkammer 0,714 96 99,4 96 23,8 27.8 Punkte 

Stefan Demmel 3 94 28,2 82 301,2 34.2 Punkte 

Andreas Eberl 1 97 31,3 95 56,0 34.3 Punkte 

Konrad Brandlhuber 0,714 98 35,0 99 97,8 37.0 Punkte 

Peter Bachmeier 0,714 97 102,2 95 43,1 48.1 Punkte 

Markus Söhl 1 96 44,4 91 209,4 48.4 Punkte 

Anton Fischer 1 87 76,9 93 44,0 51.0 Punkte 

Barbara Obermaier 3 77 29,0 67 591,2 52.0 Punkte 
 
    

2. Frohsinn Armstorf 523.4 

Punkte 
    

Gabriel Frauscher 1 80 169,4 87 5,8 18.8 Punkte 

Josef Göschl 0,714 95 15,0 95 126,1 20.0 Punkte 

Korbinian Gaigl 1 94 138,8 94 25,6 31.6 Punkte 

Elisabeth Göschl 0,714 86 105,9 94 50,7 56.7 Punkte 

Franz Anzenberger 0,714 93 258,1 89 48,2 59.2 Punkte 

Franz Elbauer 0,714 99 87,3 96 57,0 61.0 Punkte 

Alexander Bauer 1 77 44,5 75 81,9 67.5 Punkte 

Marlene Randl 1 88 55,7 82 59,2 67.7 Punkte 

Renate Müller 0,714 91 253,5 90 60,2 70.2 Punkte 

Josef Müller 0,714 92 135,2 94 64,7 70.7 Punkte 
 
    

3. Frohsinn Schönbrunn 591.3 

Punkte 
    

Markus Mühlhuber 1 88 18,0 91 52,8 30.0 Punkte 

Johann Vaas 0,714 94 26,1 84 328,0 32.1 Punkte 

Monika Reithmaier 1 91 40,3 92 71,5 49.3 Punkte 

Alexander Bastyans 1 92 88,2 91 41,7 50.7 Punkte 

Konrad Bernhard 0,714 89 116,4 90 43,8 53.8 Punkte 

Marion Stellner 1 89 56,6 89 105,1 67.6 Punkte 

Christoph Gerlmaier 1 89 63,7 92 95,6 74.7 Punkte 

Lena Holzner 1 92 109,0 91 66,6 75.6 Punkte 

Josef Reithmaier 1 74 164,2 79 57,7 78.7 Punkte 

Jakob Mühlhuber 0,714 97 75,8 97 123,9 78.8 Punkte 
 
    

4. Diana St. Wolfgang 741.4 

Punkte 
    

Josef Hintermaier 0,714 100 27,5 100 38,5 27.5 Punkte 

Marie Lindenstruth 1 96 52,4 95 62,6 56.4 Punkte 

Sebastian Brandmaier 1 85 184,7 91 49,6 58.6 Punkte 

Michael Berg 1 87 58,0 89 150,3 71.0 Punkte 

Robin Baron 3 89 98,8 91 67,1 76.1 Punkte 

Rudolf Deml 3 80 232,0 82 62,2 80.2 Punkte 

Erhard Brunner 0,714 88 274,6 92 73,7 81.7 Punkte 

Mike Seisenberger 3 91 78,0 95 80,6 85.6 Punkte 

Dieter Still 0,714 81 79,8 65 741,2 98.8 Punkte 

Sebastian Hintermaier 1 88 193,9 90 95,5 105.5 Punkte 
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Jüngster Teilnehmer: Tobias Spagl 

Ältester Teilnehmer:  Hans Obermeier 

Teilnehmerstatistik:  gesamt  152 

    Schüler  20 

    Jugend  6 

    Damen  23 

    Schützen 62 

   Aufgelegt Schützen 41 

 

Diana St. Wolfgang 30 

Frohsinn Armstorf 25 

Frohsinn Schönbrunn 41 

Waldeslust Lappach 56 

 

 

Einzelwertung Schüler: 
1. Sebastian Brandmaier Diana St, Wolfgang 91 Ringe 

 

2. Sebastian Hammer Waldeslust Lappach 54,5 Teiler 
 

3. Loris Perzl Frohsinn Armstorf 74 Ringe 
 

4. Ludwig Emberger Waldeslust Lappach 93,7 Teiler 
 

5. Leonhard Schwimmer Waldeslust Lappach 70 Ringe 
 

6. Moritz Mittermaier Waldeslust Lappach 124,9 Teiler 
 

7. Lennox Weller Waldeslust Lappach 70 Ringe 
 

8. Max Spagl Waldeslust Lappach 195,2 Teiler 
 

9. Simon Attenberger Diana St, Wolfgang 67 Ringe 
 

10. Moritz Weller Waldeslust Lappach 240,9 Teiler 
 

11. Simon Ober Diana St, Wolfgang 55 Ringe 
 

12. Tobias Spagl Waldeslust Lappach 273,3 Teiler 
 

13. Lukas Hänssler Diana St, Wolfgang 53 Ringe 
 

14. Xaver Göschl Frohsinn Schönbrunn 342,8 Teiler 
 

15. Jakob Hammer Diana St, Wolfgang 51 Ringe 
 

16. Florian Holzner Frohsinn Schönbrunn 361,4 Teiler 
 

17. Jonas Emberger Waldeslust Lappach 39 Ringe 
 

18. Sebastian Schwimmer Waldeslust Lappach 502,4 Teiler 
 

19. Tobias Lohmayer Waldeslust Lappach 36 Ringe 
 

20. Valentin Gauster Waldeslust Lappach 1966,3 Teiler  

 

 

Einzelwertung Jugend: 

1. Lena Holzner Frohsinn Schönbrunn 92 Ringe 
 

2. Jakob Brandlhuber Waldeslust Lappach 130,5 Teiler 
 

3. Andreas Brandmaier Diana St, Wolfgang 82 Ringe 
 

4. Maxi Attenberger Diana St, Wolfgang 136,4 Teiler 
 

5. Sophia Göschl Frohsinn Schönbrunn 70 Ringe 
 

6. Benedikt Schwimmer Waldeslust Lappach 403,9 Teiler  
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Einzelwertung Damen: 
1. Johanna Unterhaslberger Waldeslust Lappach 97 Ringe 

 

2. Barbara Obermaier Waldeslust Lappach 29,0 Teiler 
 

3. Marie Lindenstruth Diana St, Wolfgang 96 Ringe 
 

4. Monika Reithmaier Frohsinn Schönbrunn 40,3 Teiler 
 

5. Birgit Gaigl Waldeslust Lappach 95 Ringe 
 

6. Monika Brandstetter Waldeslust Lappach 53,1 Teiler 
 

7. Lisa Gropp Frohsinn Schönbrunn 93 Ringe 
 

8. Marlene Randl Frohsinn Armstorf 55,7 Teiler 
 

9. Gerlinde Breu Frohsinn Schönbrunn 93 Ringe 
 

10. Marion Stellner Frohsinn Schönbrunn 56,6 Teiler 
 

11. Anna-Lena Bauer Frohsinn Schönbrunn 90 Ringe 
 

12. Sarah Numberger Waldeslust Lappach 64,0 Teiler 
 

13. Rebecca Bauer Frohsinn Schönbrunn 89 Ringe 
 

14. Monika Bachmeier Waldeslust Lappach 66,0 Teiler 
 

15. Marianne Haslberger Waldeslust Lappach 86 Ringe 
 

16. Waltraud Schwarzenbeck Frohsinn Schönbrunn 115,8 Teiler 
 

17. Veronika Hintermaier Diana St, Wolfgang 83 Ringe 
 

18. Svetlana Stoyanova Diana St, Wolfgang 200,0 Teiler 
 

19. Carina Brandlhuber Waldeslust Lappach 82 Ringe 
 

20. Verena Göschl Frohsinn Schönbrunn 259,1 Teiler 
 

21. Angelika Holzner Frohsinn Schönbrunn 80 Ringe 
 

22. Nicole Hintermaier Diana St, Wolfgang 325,7 Teiler 
 

23. Paulina Hintermaier Diana St, Wolfgang 70 Ringe  
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Einzelwertung Schützen: 
1. Andreas Eberl Waldeslust Lappach 97 Ringe 

 

2. Gabriel Frauscher Frohsinn Armstorf 5,8 Teiler 
 

3. Felix Müller Frohsinn Armstorf 97 Ringe 
 

4. Markus Mühlhuber Frohsinn Schönbrunn 18,0 Teiler 
 

5. Markus Söhl Waldeslust Lappach 96 Ringe 
 

6. Korbinian Gaigl Frohsinn Armstorf 25,6 Teiler 
 

7. Florian Deml Waldeslust Lappach 95 Ringe 
 

8. Stefan Demmel Waldeslust Lappach 28,2 Teiler 
 

9. Mike Seisenberger Diana St, Wolfgang 95 Ringe 
 

10. Alexander Bastyans Frohsinn Schönbrunn 41,7 Teiler 
 

11. Marco Grieger Frohsinn Armstorf 94 Ringe 
 

12. Markus Frank Waldeslust Lappach 42,7 Teiler 
 

13. Anton Fischer Waldeslust Lappach 93 Ringe 
 

14. Alexander Bauer Frohsinn Armstorf 44,5 Teiler 
 

15. Franz Kirzeder Waldeslust Lappach 93 Ringe 
 

16. Bernhard Frank Waldeslust Lappach 55,3 Teiler 
 

17. Christoph Gerlmaier Frohsinn Schönbrunn 92 Ringe 
 

18. Thomas Haslberger Waldeslust Lappach 57,6 Teiler 
 

19. Robin Baron Diana St, Wolfgang 91 Ringe 
 

20. Josef Reithmaier Frohsinn Schönbrunn 57,7 Teiler 
 

21. Ulli Hundschell Waldeslust Lappach 91 Ringe 
 

22. Michael Berg Diana St, Wolfgang 58,0 Teiler 
 

23. Sebastian Hintermaier Diana St, Wolfgang 90 Ringe 
 

24. Rudolf Deml Diana St, Wolfgang 62,2 Teiler 
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Einzelwertung aufgelegt Schützen: 
1. Josef Hintermaier Diana St, Wolfgang 100 Ringe 

 

2. Oliver Braun Waldeslust Lappach 5,7 Teiler 
 

3. Konrad Brandlhuber Waldeslust Lappach 99 Ringe 
 

4. Franz Pilz Waldeslust Lappach 12,6 Teiler 
 

5. Franz Elbauer Frohsinn Armstorf 99 Ringe 
 

6. Josef Göschl Frohsinn Armstorf 15,0 Teiler 
 

7. Sepp Hundschell Waldeslust Lappach 98 Ringe 
 

8. Karl-Heinz Landkammer Waldeslust Lappach 23,8 Teiler 
 

9. Jakob Mühlhuber Frohsinn Schönbrunn 97 Ringe 
 

10. Johann Vaas Frohsinn Schönbrunn 26,1 Teiler 
 

11. Alfred Breu Frohsinn Schönbrunn 97 Ringe 
 

12. Peter Bachmeier Waldeslust Lappach 43,1 Teiler 
 

13. Markus Hewera Frohsinn Armstorf 97 Ringe 
 

14. Konrad Bernhard Frohsinn Schönbrunn 43,8 Teiler 
 

15. Anton Bauer Frohsinn Schönbrunn 96 Ringe 
 

16. Franz Anzenberger Frohsinn Armstorf 48,2 Teiler 
 

17. Monika Moser Frohsinn Armstorf 96 Ringe 
 

18. Elisabeth Göschl Frohsinn Armstorf 50,7 Teiler 
 

19. Simon Deml Waldeslust Lappach 95 Ringe 
 

20. Renate Müller Frohsinn Armstorf 60,2 Teiler 
 

21. Marlies Landkammer Waldeslust Lappach 94 Ringe 
 

22. Josef Müller Frohsinn Armstorf 64,7 Teiler 
 

23. Franz Hoffmann Diana St, Wolfgang 93 Ringe 
 

24. Erhard Brunner Diana St, Wolfgang 73,7 Teiler 
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Teilnehmer „Frohsinn“ Armstorf (25 Teilnehmer) 
Gabriel Frauscher 1 80 169,4 87 5,8 18.8 Punkte 

Josef Göschl 0,714 95 15,0 95 126,1 20.0 Punkte 

Korbinian Gaigl 1 94 138,8 94 25,6 31.6 Punkte 

Elisabeth Göschl 0,714 86 105,9 94 50,7 56.7 Punkte 

Franz Anzenberger 0,714 93 258,1 89 48,2 59.2 Punkte 

Franz Elbauer 0,714 99 87,3 96 57,0 61.0 Punkte 

Alexander Bauer 1 77 44,5 75 81,9 67.5 Punkte 

Marlene Randl 1 88 55,7 82 59,2 67.7 Punkte 

Renate Müller 0,714 91 253,5 90 60,2 70.2 Punkte 

Josef Müller 0,714 92 135,2 94 64,7 70.7 Punkte 

Monika Moser 0,714 91 82,4 96 110,9 91.4 Punkte 

Marco Grieger 1 94 90,3 93 119,5 96.3 Punkte 

Markus Hewera 0,714 97 98,9 95 96,5 101.5 Punkte 

Moritz Kellner 1 78 88,8 77 333,6 110.8 Punkte 

Lukas Moser 1 87 102,1 88 128,2 115.1 Punkte 

Felix Müller 1 97 116,2 94 137,5 119.2 Punkte 

Lucas Kellner 1 69 98,2 70 139,5 129.2 Punkte 

Gerda Elbauer 0,714 92 180,4 91 157,7 166.7 Punkte 

Klaus Grieger 0,714 84 215,4 93 208,1 215.1 Punkte 

Günter Kellner 1 76 224,5 72 188,0 216.0 Punkte 

Anton Heigl 1 78 201,1 84 242,6 223.1 Punkte 

Jakob Taubenthaler 3 84 237,7 81 205,7 224.7 Punkte 

Loris Perzl 1 74 232,5 74 248,2 258.5 Punkte 

Anton Müller 1 76 268,9 77 245,9 268.9 Punkte 

Maria Grieger 0,714 68 740,8 83 257,4 274.4 Punkte 
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Teilnehmer „Diana“ St. Wolfgang (30 Teilnehmer) 
Josef Hintermaier 0,714 100 27,5 100 38,5 27.5 Punkte 

Marie Lindenstruth 1 96 52,4 95 62,6 56.4 Punkte 

Sebastian Brandmaier 1 85 184,7 91 49,6 58.6 Punkte 

Michael Berg 1 87 58,0 89 150,3 71.0 Punkte 

Robin Baron 3 89 98,8 91 67,1 76.1 Punkte 

Rudolf Deml 3 80 232,0 82 62,2 80.2 Punkte 

Erhard Brunner 0,714 88 274,6 92 73,7 81.7 Punkte 

Mike Seisenberger 3 91 78,0 95 80,6 85.6 Punkte 

Dieter Still 0,714 81 79,8 65 741,2 98.8 Punkte 

Sebastian Hintermaier 1 88 193,9 90 95,5 105.5 Punkte 

Franz Hoffmann 0,714 91 104,1 93 167,4 113.1 Punkte 

Dieter jun Still 1 84 119,2 85 181,8 135.2 Punkte 

Andreas Brandmaier 3 82 136,2 68 134,8 154.2 Punkte 

Maxi Attenberger 3 81 334,5 80 136,4 156.4 Punkte 

Markus Hintermaier 3 76 258,4 80 140,4 160.4 Punkte 

Christine Gruber 0,714 82 263,6 85 148,9 163.9 Punkte 

Veronika Hintermaier 3 83 163,6 79 250,9 180.6 Punkte 

Andreas Hintermaier 1 74 192,7 84 173,2 189.2 Punkte 

Svetlana Stoyanova 3 69 368,8 63 200,0 237.0 Punkte 

Simon Attenberger 1 67 209,3 54 533,3 242.3 Punkte 

Thomas Rappensberger 1 68 233,6 82 240,1 258.1 Punkte 

Florian Kiermeier 3 78 281,6 75 275,9 300.9 Punkte 

Nicole Hintermaier 1 77 348,3 64 325,7 361.7 Punkte 

Paulina Hintermaier 3 63 475,0 70 372,6 402.6 Punkte 

Isolde Kratzsch 0,714 54 369,5 66 371,8 405.8 Punkte 

Barbara Deml 0,714 76 387,7 65 397,2 411.7 Punkte 

Rita Rappensberger 0,714 80 523,8 73 420,0 447.0 Punkte 

Jakob Hammer 1 51 508,4 37 436,5 499.5 Punkte 

Lukas Hänssler 1 49 451,7 53 657,3 502.7 Punkte 

Simon Ober 1 55 672,6 53 625,8 672.8 Punkte 
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Teilnehmer „Frohsinn“ Schönbrunn (41 Teilnehmer) 
Markus Mühlhuber 1 88 18,0 91 52,8 30.0 Punkte 

Johann Vaas 0,714 94 26,1 84 328,0 32.1 Punkte 

Monika Reithmaier 1 91 40,3 92 71,5 49.3 Punkte 

Alexander Bastyans 1 92 88,2 91 41,7 50.7 Punkte 

Konrad Bernhard 0,714 89 116,4 90 43,8 53.8 Punkte 

Marion Stellner 1 89 56,6 89 105,1 67.6 Punkte 

Christoph Gerlmaier 1 89 63,7 92 95,6 74.7 Punkte 

Lena Holzner 1 92 109,0 91 66,6 75.6 Punkte 

Josef Reithmaier 1 74 164,2 79 57,7 78.7 Punkte 

Jakob Mühlhuber 0,714 97 75,8 97 123,9 78.8 Punkte 

Johann Neumaier 0,714 87 187,4 93 78,7 85.7 Punkte 

Alfred Breu 0,714 96 87,0 97 106,7 91.0 Punkte 

Anton Bauer 0,714 96 126,8 96 100,1 104.1 Punkte 

Lisa Gropp 1 89 95,4 93 98,9 105.9 Punkte 

Franz Gerlmaier 1 79 365,3 89 112,8 123.8 Punkte 

Gerlinde Breu 1 93 121,0 86 228,0 128.0 Punkte 

Waltraud Schwarzenbeck 1 76 212,8 79 115,8 136.8 Punkte 

Hermann Stellner 1 70 301,4 71 115,4 144.4 Punkte 

Robert Gropp 0,714 90 135,9 86 211,8 145.9 Punkte 

Robert Göschl 1 79 192,3 82 128,0 146.0 Punkte 

Rebecca Bauer 1 83 129,6 89 171,1 146.6 Punkte 

Anna-Lena Bauer 1 90 141,7 90 152,1 151.7 Punkte 

Bastian Göschl 1 84 150,2 82 317,4 166.2 Punkte 

Georg Stadler 0,714 81 207,3 81 155,0 174.0 Punkte 

Bernhard Stellner 1 73 147,4 78 317,2 174.4 Punkte 

Manfred Wittmann 1 84 182,9 83 169,7 186.7 Punkte 

Ralf Hansmair 1 65 154,7 78 215,0 189.7 Punkte 

Siegfried Schneider 0,714 78 201,8 85 178,7 193.7 Punkte 

Willi Feckl 1 74 306,5 68 170,8 202.8 Punkte 

Bernhard Ried 1 83 262,6 82 213,0 231.0 Punkte 

Thomas Holzner 1 85 218,4 72 215,4 233.4 Punkte 

Christian Breu 1 82 225,8 77 385,3 243.8 Punkte 

Verena Göschl 1 80 259,1 79 363,1 279.1 Punkte 

Helmut Schwarzenbeck 1 70 256,3 63 594,1 286.3 Punkte 

Angelika Holzner 1 77 285,8 80 280,1 300.1 Punkte 

Josef Schwarzenbeck 0,714 89 291,3 85 313,0 302.3 Punkte 

Sophia Göschl 1 70 458,0 60 283,1 323.1 Punkte 

Sebastian Bauer 1 83 362,1 77 345,2 368.2 Punkte 

Xaver Göschl 1 44 342,8 46 374,5 398.8 Punkte 

Florian Holzner 3 20 361,4 16 993,9 441.4 Punkte 

Klaus Wachter 0,714 82 449,4 72 503,1 467.4 Punkte 
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Teilnehmer „Waldeslust“ Lappach (56Teilnehmer) 
Oliver Braun 0,714 99 5,7 98 41,9 6.7 Punkte 

Franz Pilz 0,714 94 12,6 98 112,3 18.6 Punkte 

Karl-Heinz Landkammer 0,714 96 99,4 96 23,8 27.8 Punkte 

Stefan Demmel 3 94 28,2 82 301,2 34.2 Punkte 

Andreas Eberl 1 97 31,3 95 56,0 34.3 Punkte 

Konrad Brandlhuber 0,714 98 35,0 99 97,8 37.0 Punkte 

Peter Bachmeier 0,714 97 102,2 95 43,1 48.1 Punkte 

Markus Söhl 1 96 44,4 91 209,4 48.4 Punkte 

Anton Fischer 1 87 76,9 93 44,0 51.0 Punkte 

Barbara Obermaier 3 77 29,0 67 591,2 52.0 Punkte 

Markus Frank 3 78 222,5 85 42,7 57.7 Punkte 

Florian Deml 1 95 53,2 94 136,9 58.2 Punkte 

Monika Brandstetter 1 91 173,6 93 53,1 60.1 Punkte 

Sepp Hundschell 0,714 98 69,6 97 57,1 60.1 Punkte 

Johanna Unterhaslberger 1 97 57,6 92 106,0 60.6 Punkte 

Bernhard Frank 1 91 109,6 91 55,3 64.3 Punkte 

Marlies Landkammer 0,714 94 60,5 93 61,3 66.5 Punkte 

Thomas Haslberger 3 82 148,2 86 57,6 71.6 Punkte 

Florian Larasser 3 90 62,3 86 177,2 72.3 Punkte 

Birgit Gaigl 1 90 75,9 95 68,0 73.0 Punkte 

Sebastian Hammer 1 86 140,8 81 54,5 73.5 Punkte 

Sarah Numberger 1 79 170,5 80 64,0 84.0 Punkte 

Hans Obermeier 0,714 93 79,0 90 104,2 86.0 Punkte 

Monika Bachmeier 1 79 66,0 74 261,7 87.0 Punkte 

Franz Kirzeder 1 86 82,0 93 116,7 96.0 Punkte 

Ulli Hundschell 3 91 163,2 87 92,3 105.3 Punkte 

Peter Fischer 0,714 91 182,4 89 96,1 107.1 Punkte 

Simon Deml 0,714 95 108,7 94 131,7 113.7 Punkte 

Ludwig Emberger 1 55 93,7 57 251,0 138.7 Punkte 

Jakob Brandlhuber 1 84 130,5 75 246,2 146.5 Punkte 

Jakob Fischer 3 83 177,6 82 131,8 149.8 Punkte 

Thomas Hartl 3 78 349,7 84 146,3 162.3 Punkte 

Moritz Mittermaier 1 53 170,1 52 124,9 172.9 Punkte 

Bernd Schwanhäuser 3 68 172,2 80 158,2 178.2 Punkte 

Bernhard Söhl 1 84 293,2 77 165,7 188.7 Punkte 

Marianne Haslberger 3 85 178,0 86 245,9 193.0 Punkte 

Günther Schmid 3 62 162,6 70 186,6 200.6 Punkte 

Resi Deml 0,714 89 192,7 84 219,9 203.7 Punkte 

Carina Brandlhuber 1 82 210,7 80 216,7 228.7 Punkte 

Max Fischer 1 78 207,4 86 295,5 229.4 Punkte 

Max Spagl 1 63 195,2 45 279,6 232.2 Punkte 

Leonhard Schwimmer 1 70 231,8 50 586,1 261.8 Punkte 

Franz Gauster 3 78 325,9 70 250,9 280.9 Punkte 

Winfried Grimmeisen 3 77 293,9 73 255,6 282.6 Punkte 

Markus Thalmaier 3 67 259,2 66 472,0 292.2 Punkte 

Moritz Weller 3 55 386,9 43 240,9 297.9 Punkte 

Lukas Schmid 1 66 265,5 71 324,4 299.5 Punkte 

Anton Haslberger 3 68 281,0 68 539,1 313.0 Punkte 

Tobias Spagl 1 40 273,3 22 1197,8 333.3 Punkte 

Norbert Brandlhuber 1 78 396,0 73 512,6 418.0 Punkte 

Benedikt Schwimmer 1 50 403,9 56 761,8 453.9 Punkte 

Lennox Weller 1 70 468,2 44 423,2 479.2 Punkte 

Sebastian Schwimmer 1 15 1326,7 16 502,4 586.4 Punkte 

Jonas Emberger 1 37 558,4 39 934,2 621.4 Punkte 

Tobias Lohmayer 1 36 657,5 32 958,5 721.5 Punkte 

Valentin Gauster 1 3 1966,3 0 3657,1 2063.3 Punkte 
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